Dialogic® Digital Telephony Interface Boards provide a powerful set of
advanced call processing and telephony networking features that
developers can use to create large-scale switching solutions for
enterprise and public networks. Offered on single-slot CompactPCI
and universal PCI form factors, each board provides access to four T1
(1.544 Mb/s) or E1 (2.048 Mb/s) digital network interfaces.
The DM/N Interface Boards support Dialogic® R4 APIs, providing interoperability with other Dialogic® CT Bus boards.
Applications can be ported to lower or higher density platforms, or new features can be added with only minimum

— Keyed/Guided (only for keyed/guided chassis): RIODM4T1KW, RIODM4E1120KW, RIODM4E175KW
• 120 Ohm to 75 Ohm converter (supplied by a third party)
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
DMN12004E1CCN 851-375 120 port Digital E1, cPCI, China
DMN12004E1PCIW 882-696 120 port Digital E1, PCI
DMN12004E1PCNU 852-702 120 port Digital E1, PCI, China
DMN160TECW 882-694 16 span Digital T1/E1, cPCI
DMN160TECWCN 310-868 16 span Digital T1/E1, cPCI, China
DMN9604T1PCIW 884-948 96 port, Digital T1, PCI
DMT160TECW 882-699 16 span Digital T1/E1, cPCI
To learn more, visit our site on the World Wide Web at http://www.dialogic.com